Page 1 of 13
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.03.24
KT-FLEDXXPS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
GENERAL PURPOSE FLOODLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
LED Rectangular Floodlight | Power Select | Color Select |
120–277V Input | Built-in Photocell | Two Mounting Options

KT-FLEDXXPS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 5 63 7 118 129 104 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code DLC Product ID
KT-FLED15PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654159980 XBU-79 TBD
KT-FLED15PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654159997 BAU-35 TBD
KT-FLED35PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160009 WAW-25 TBD
KT-FLED35PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160016 VAO-46 TBD
KT-FLED60PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160023 CFQ-95 TBD
KT-FLED60PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160030 NJC-32 TBD
KT-FLED75PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160047 FKY-33 TBD
KT-FLED75PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160054 XET-23 TBD
KT-FLED100PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160061 WEC-82 TBD
KT-FLED100PS-R4A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160078 CEF-57 TBD